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Nr Titel Autor Sektion2 Kategorie Lk Auszeichnungen Spalte1
10 Dampf Magnin Jean-Jacques Bern Frei 1 Gold
24 Maisstengel Jäggli Thomas Olten Frei 1 Silber
11 Denner Leuppi Hubert Olten Frei 1 Bronze
7 Ballon Schibler Judith Sargans Frei 1

30 Oriente Vogt Sabine Basel Frei 1
6 AUS Müller Hanswalter Romanshorn Frei 2

16 Glas Schibler Judith Sargans Frei 2 Spezialpreis
27 Motorhauben Leuppi Hubert Olten Frei 2
33 Reichstagskuppel Paulus Alexander Basel Frei 2
17 Goetheanum Joos Marguerite Basel Frei 2
22 Industriewerke Müller Michael Olten Frei 2 Spezialpreis
18 Goldige Lärchen Haltinner Ralph Bern Frei 2
32 Red Müller Michael Olten Frei 2
25 Milchtropfen Markus Boller Romanshorn Frei 2
14 gelb Vogt Sabine Basel Frei 2
4 Architekturdschungel Vogt Sabine Basel Frei 2

39 UW 1-7 Andres Peter Bern Frei 2
20 Im Fenster: Die Zeit vergeht Müller Hanswalter Romanshorn Frei 2
35 Sanftes Wasser Haltinner Ralph Bern Frei 2
1 Airshow Leuppi Hubert Olten Frei 2
8 Holzgeister Jäggli Thomas Olten Frei 2

26 Mohnakt Bärlocher Urs Sargans Frei 2
40 Venezia Magnin Jean-Jacques Bern Frei 2
23 Leuchtturm Magnin Jean-Jacques Bern Frei 2
41 Vitragebäude Jäggli Thomas Olten Frei 2
19 Herbst Neuenschwander Pedro Bern Frei 3
2 Alles Nostalgie Amstutz Karl Luzern Frei 3

31 Raduner Müller Hanswalter Romanshorn Frei 3
43 Reichstagskuppel Reiser Erika Luzern Frei 3
12 Eiszeit Lippuner Doris Sargans Frei 3
13 Flösser Chisten Margrit Olten Frei 3
9 Chilbi Joos Marguerite Basel Frei 3

36 Soglio Hulliger Markus Bern Frei 3
37 Texturen Müller Michael Olten Frei 3

103 Kinderleichte Handybedienung Paulus Alexander Basel Pflicht 3
5 Auf Abwegen Neuenschwander Pedro Bern Frei 3
3 Apo 1-7 Andres Peter Bern Frei 3

38 tierisch Lippuner Doris Sargans Frei 3
102 Gspänli Lippuner Doris Sargans Pflicht 3

21 Im Flug Hulliger Markus Bern Frei 3
42 Vydra Paulus Alexander Basel Frei 3
44 Oferta del dia Roger Peruzzo Sargans Frei 3
29 Nachtzug Elsener Daniel Luzern Frei 3

104 Genau Neuenschwander Pedro Bern Pflicht 3
15 gestrandet Amstutz Karl Luzern Frei 3
34 Requiem für ein Geheimnis Andres Peter Bern Frei 3

101 Sport ist Mord Battaglia Robert Sargans Pflicht 3
28 Musiker Chisten Margrit Olten Frei 3
45 5
50 5
51 5


